OUR COCKTAILS

HOLLAND PARK G8&T

London dry gin, fresh lime juice,
elderflower syrup, cranberry juice, tonic
water

SMOKED RICCO

Smokey whiskey, fresh lemon juice,
honey, pomegranate syrup, Orange
bitter

PISCO SOUR
Pisco, fresh Lime juice, egg white,simple
syrup.,angostura bitters

VESPER MARTINI

Gin, Vodka, Lillet Blanc

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso,
sugar syrup

RICCO

16

16

16

16

NEGRONI

Gin,Sweet Vermouth,Campari

SOUTHSIDE

Gin, fresh lime juice, sugar Syrup, fresh
Mint

PORN STAR MARTINI

Vodka, vanilla syrup, passionfruit
puree,prosecco

HEMINGWAY DAIQUIRI

light rum, maraschino liqueur, fresh

grapefruit juice, fresh lime juice, simple syrup

MILLIONAIRE COCKTAIL

Rum, fresh lime juice, Apricot
Liqueur, Slone gin

All prices are inclusive of VAT | A service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill

If you have any dietary allergies, please inform your waiter All spirits are served in measures of 50ml and upon

request in measures of 25ml

16

16

16

16

16
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SPIRITS

VODKA

Ciroc

Grey goose
Belvedere
Crystal Head
Tito's Vodka
Beluga Noble
Stolichnaya Elit

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Plymouth Gin
Hendrick’'s gin

The Botanist

Malfy Gin Rosa

Gin Mare

N2 3 London dry gin
Tanqueray N¢ Ten
Monkey 47

RICCO

50 ML

12
12
12
14
14
14
16

50 ML

12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
16

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Classico
Casamigos Blanco

Volcan de Mi Tierra

Volcan de Mi Tierra Cristalino
Don Julio Blanco

Patron Silver

MEZCAL

Casamigo Mezcal

All prices are inclusive of VAT | A service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill
If you have any dietary allergies, please inform your waiter All spirits are served in measures of 50ml and upon
request in measures of 25ml

50 ML

12
14
13
14
12
14

50 ML

16
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SPIRITS

SCOTCH WHISKEY

Ardbeg 10yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Dalwhinnie 15yr

Oban 14yr

Lagavulin 16yr

Macallan 12yr Triple Cask
Laphroaig 10yr

Talisker

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Woodford Reserve
Maker's Mark Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

RICCO

50 ML WORLD WHISKEY

12 Santory Hibiki Harmony

12 Santory Toki
13
13
14
13
12
13

50 ML

12
12
12
12
14

All prices are inclusive of VAT | A service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill

[

50 ML

16
14

<

If you have any dietary allergies, please inform your waiter All spirits are served in measures of 50ml and upon

request in measures of 25ml
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SPIRITS

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Eminente Reserva 7Y
Captain Morgan's Spiced
Myer's

Kraken Black Spiced
Dictador 12yr Rum
Pyrat XO

Ron Zacapa 23yr

CACHACGCA
Abelha Silver Cachaca

PISCO

Pisco Porton
Pisco ABA

RICCO

50 ML

12
13
12
12
12
16
18
21

50 ML

12

50 ML

16
13

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
Remy Martin V.S.0.P
Hennessy XO

CALVADOS
Chateau du Breuil VSOP

AMARO

Aperol

Campari

Jegermeister

Martini Riserva Ambrato
Carpano Antica Formula
Noilly Prat

Pernod Absinthe

50 ML

12
14
30

50 ML

14

50 ML

9
9
9
10
12
12
12

[ogrend (k-

All prices are inclusive of VAT | A service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill

If you have any dietary allergies, please inform your waiter All spirits are served in measures of 50ml and upon
request in measures of 25ml
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WINE & PROSECCO

PROSECCO
Borgo Del Col Alto D.O.C

125ml

10

Ca' del Bosco Cuvee Prestige DOCG

WHITE WINE

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc
ROSE' WINE

Whispering Angel

RED WINE

Sensas Pinot Noir

RICCO

175ml

9

175ml

10

175ml

12

Bottle

180

Bottle

38

Bottle

38

Bottle
40
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All prices are inclusive of VAT | A service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill
If you have any dietary allergies, please inform your waiter All spirits are served in measures of 50ml and upon

request in measures of 25ml
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BEERS & SOFT DRINKS

BEERS

Peroni
Asahi

SOFT DRINKS

Tonic water
Lemonade
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Red Bull

WATER

Evian Still water

BOTTLE
6
6
GLASS JUICES
4 Apple Juice
4 Orange Juice
4 Pineapple Juice
4 Passion Fruit Juice
6 Cranberry Juice
BOTTLE
5

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 5

RICCO

GLASS

e L
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All prices are inclusive of VAT | A service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill
If you have any dietary allergies, please inform your waiter All spirits are served in measures of 50ml and upon

request in measures of 25ml
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SPIRITS BOTTLES

VODKA

Belvedere 75cl
Belvedere Magnum 1.75cl

GIN

Hendricks
Tanqueray
Monkey 47 Dry Gin

WHISKEY & BOURBON

Ardberg 10yo

Woodford Bourbon
Glenmorangie Original 10yo
Glenmorangie Original 18yo
Jack Daniel Single Barrel
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

RICCO

TEQUILA
180 Patron Silver
400 Don Julio

Claze Azul Reposado

RUM
180 Kraken Black Spiced
200 Mount Gay XO
250 Ron Zacapa 23yo
COGNAC
L8 Remy Martin V.S.O.P
180
Hennessy
200
Hennessy XO
300
250
450

200
450
550

180
250
300

180
220
450
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All prices are inclusive of VAT | A service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill
If you have any dietary allergies, please inform your waiter All spirits are served in measures of 50ml and upon

request in measures of 25ml
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CHAMPAGNE

BOTTLES

CHAMPAGNE

House Champagne

Moét & Chandon Brut

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Ruinart Blan de Blanc

Dom Perignon

Heloise Lloris

Louis Roederer Cristal

Ace Of Spade

CHAMPAGNE MAGNUM

Moét & chandon
Dom Perignon

RICCO

125ml

12
15

125ml

Bottle

95
120
120
180
380
400
450
550

Bottle

350
850
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All prices are inclusive of VAT | A service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill
If you have any dietary allergies, please inform your waiter All spirits are served in measures of 50ml and upon

request in measures of 25ml
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CHAMPAGNE ROSE BOTTLES

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

Moét Imperial N.I.R Nectar
Veuve Clicquot Rose NV
Ruinart Rose

Dom Perignon

CHAMPAGNE ROSE MAGNUM

Moét Imperial N.I.R Nectar
Veuve Clicquot Rose NV

RICCO

125ml

16

125ml

Bottle

180
150
280
500

Bottle

450
1200
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All prices are inclusive of VAT | A service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill
If you have any dietary allergies, please inform your waiter All spirits are served in measures of 50ml and upon

request in measures of 25ml
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